
JUNIOR WORLD CUP Innsbruck   
 SPEED SKATING 25. - 26. January 2014 

 

 Competition Result 2 .Day Starttime :  13:40 

 Results in pairs : 1500 m Men --- Lap Time --- 

 P. L. No. Name Nat Time 

 1 I 37 ANGELI Sebastiano ITA 25,95  (30,35)  56,30  (31,91)   1:28,21  (34,65)   2:02,86  
 O 45 KRIKUNOV Artyom KAZ 25,56  (30,37)  55,93  (32,47)   1:28,40  (33,52)   2:01,92  
 2 I 4 HAUER Matthias AUT 27,87  (31,88)  59,75  (33,51)   1:33,26  (33,43)   2:06,69  
 O 46 MOLDAGALIYEV Yury KAZ 26,45  (31,23)  57,68  (33,66)   1:31,34  (35,14)   2:06,48  
 3 I 58 MCMILLEN Jordan NZL 27,72  (32,03)  59,75  (33,99)   1:33,74  (34,06)   2:07,80  
 O 29 ESKOLA Antero FIN 26,95  (31,29)  58,24  (33,88)   1:32,12  (35,83)   2:07,95  
 4 I 26 KALJUVEE Kaspar EST 27,24  (31,73)  58,97  (33,63)   1:32,60  (35,06)   2:07,66  
 O 40 TESCARI Francesco ITA 25,78  (30,94)  56,72  (33,17)   1:29,89  (34,87)   2:04,76  
 5 I 61 DRWIĘGA Marcel POL 26,96  (30,25)  57,21  (32,94)   1:30,15  (34,17)   2:04,32  
 O 2 HAAN Stefan AUT 26,80  (31,53)  58,33  (34,79)   1:33,12  (36,88)   2:10,00  
 6 I 31 RAHNASTO Tuomas FIN 26,30  (29,94)  56,24  (31,66)   1:27,90  (33,27)   2:01,17  
 O 57 SØNDRÅL Sander NOR 25,40  (28,97)  54,37  (31,49)   1:25,86  (33,73)   1:59,59  
 7 I 54 KRØYER Runar Njåtun NOR 26,17  (29,25)  55,42  (30,77)   1:26,19  (32,42)   1:58,61  
 O 36 STRÜBE Maximilian GER 25,52  (30,23)  55,75  (32,67)   1:28,42  (34,55)   2:02,97  
 8 I 68 KALININ Konstantin RUS 25,40  (29,54)  54,94  (31,83)   1:26,77  (33,45)   2:00,22  
 O 14 KAPUSTIN Anton BLR 25,11  (29,83)  54,94  (31,26)   1:26,20  (33,57)   1:59,77  
 9 I 24 SCHMIDT Stefan Due DEN 25,77  (29,34)  55,11  (30,61)   1:25,72  (31,71)   1:57,43  
 O 79 VAN DER POEL Nils SWE 26,21  (29,74)  55,95  (31,64)   1:27,59  (31,76)   1:59,35  
 10 I 20 YANG Fan CHN 25,56  (28,86)  54,42  (28,96)   1:23,38  DQ 
 O 69 KAZELIN Mikhail RUS 25,14  (28,93)  54,07  (30,98)   1:25,05  (31,80)   1:56,85  
 11 I 18 HLADÍK Vladimír CZE 27,13  (31,65)  58,78  (33,30)   1:32,08  (35,30)   2:07,38  
 O 19 LIU Yiming CHN 25,46  (28,26)  53,72  (29,52)   1:23,24  (30,91)   1:54,15  
 12 I 60 BURZYKOWSKI Dawid POL 27,17  (31,16)  58,33  (32,87)   1:31,20  (33,31)   2:04,51  
 O 23 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 26,78  (30,97)  57,75  (32,49)   1:30,24  (33,63)   2:03,87  
 13 I 32 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko FIN 26,23  (31,39)  57,62  (33,26)   1:30,88  (34,37)   2:05,25  
 O 17 TROFIMOV Valery BLR 27,62  (31,32)  58,94  (32,42)   1:31,36  (33,30)   2:04,66  
 14 I 47 PALKIN Stanislav KAZ 26,23  (31,16)  57,39  (32,70)   1:30,09  (34,50)   2:04,59  
 O 21 LINDENSKOV Oliver DEN 27,58  (31,94)  59,52  (33,36)   1:32,88  (34,33)   2:07,21  
 15 I 28 LUIK Aleks EST 26,53  (31,43)  57,96  (33,59)   1:31,55  (35,30)   2:06,85  
 O 65 SUT Wojciech POL 26,47  (30,53)  57,00  (33,31)   1:30,31  (33,83)   2:04,14  
 16 I 59 BACHANEK Marcin POL 26,11  (30,10)  56,21  (31,91)   1:28,12  (33,32)   2:01,44  
 O 30 HAUTAMÄKI Aatu FIN 26,18  (30,40)  56,58  (32,83)   1:29,41  (34,75)   2:04,16  
 17 I 1 CAPPONI Joshua AUS 26,76  (30,40)  57,16  (31,70)   1:28,86  (32,95)   2:01,81  
 O 16 MATSKEVICH Artyom BLR 25,64  (29,64)  55,28  (32,00)   1:27,28  (33,47)   2:00,75  
 18 I 22 ØRITSLAND Mikkel K. DEN 26,81  (30,41)  57,22  (31,85)   1:29,07  (33,24)   2:02,31  
 O 27 LIIV Marten EST 25,94  (29,90)  55,84  (31,58)   1:27,42  (33,05)   2:00,47  
 19 I 44 GLAZYRIN Maksim KAZ 25,75  (29,70)  55,45  (31,44)   1:26,89  (33,94)   2:00,83  
 O 33 BECKERT Pedro GER 26,08  (29,53)  55,61  (31,80)   1:27,41  (33,13)   2:00,54  
 20 I 78 AXELSSON Adam SWE 25,55  (29,53)  55,08  (31,58)   1:26,66  (33,10)   1:59,76  
 O 41 TRENTINI Alessio ITA 25,41  (29,07)  54,48  (31,19)   1:25,67  (32,62)   1:58,29  
 21 I 11 GOLOVATYUK Ignat BLR 26,15  (30,64)  56,79  (30,86)   1:27,65  (32,14)   1:59,79  
 O 42 TUMOLERO Nicola ITA 26,20  (29,74)  55,94  (31,34)   1:27,28  (32,75)   2:00,03  
 22 I 38 MALFATTI Michele ITA 26,09  (29,16)  55,25  (30,77)   1:26,02  (32,25)   1:58,27  
 O 35 GRAS Manuel GER 25,82  (29,62)  55,44  (31,59)   1:27,03  (32,54)   1:59,57  
 23 I 62 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 25,45  (28,73)  54,18  (30,43)   1:24,61  (31,71)   1:56,32  
 O 55 RUKKE Henrik Fagerli NOR 25,33  (28,64)  53,97  (31,08)   1:25,05  (32,76)   1:57,81  
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 24 I 53 KRISTENSEN Magnus  NOR 25,70  (28,91)  54,61  (29,96)   1:24,57  (31,38)   1:55,95  
 O 25 THORUP Viktor Hald DEN 26,72  (29,44)  56,16  (30,29)   1:26,45  (31,37)   1:57,82  
 25 I 5 HEIDEGGER Linus AUT 25,50  (28,89)  54,39  (29,98)   1:24,37  (31,58)   1:55,95  
 O 67 BOBYR Daniil RUS 25,30  (28,47)  53,77  (30,86)   1:24,63  (32,79)   1:57,42  
 26 I 75 TROFIMOV Sergey RUS 25,44  (28,46)  53,90  (29,67)   1:23,57  (31,58)   1:55,15  
 O 48 HOOLWERF Willem NED 25,66  (28,13)  53,79  (29,53)   1:23,32  (30,65)   1:53,97  
 27 I 34 DUFTER Joel GER 25,07  (28,90)  53,97  (30,38)   1:24,35  (32,82)   1:57,17  
 O 73 SEMERIKOV Daniil RUS 25,55  (28,79)  54,34  (30,08)   1:24,42  (31,81)   1:56,23  
 28 I 3 HAGER Armin AUT 25,16  (28,29)  53,45  (30,23)   1:23,68  (32,41)   1:56,09  
 O 51 VERBIJ Kai NED 24,58  (27,62)  52,20  (28,89)   1:21,09  (30,60)   1:51,69  
 29 I 50 ROEST Patrick NED 24,99  (28,31)  53,30  (29,52)   1:22,82  (30,99)   1:53,81  
 O 56 SÆVES Johann Jørgen NOR 24,69  (28,03)  52,72  (31,09)   1:23,81  (32,64)   1:56,45  

 

 Competition Result 2 .Day Starttime :  13:40 

 

 Final results: 1500 m Men  
 Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind Info Points 
 1 51 VERBIJ Kai NED 28 O MA  1:51,69  37,230 100 
 2 50 ROEST Patrick NED 29 I MA  1:53,81  37,936 0,706 80 
 3 48 HOOLWERF Willem NED 26 O MA  1:53,97  37,990 0,760 70 
 4 19 LIU Yiming CHN 11 O MA  1:54,15  38,050 0,820 60 
 5 75 TROFIMOV Sergey RUS 26 I MB  1:55,15  38,383 1,153 50 
    6 5 HEIDEGGER Linus AUT 25 I MA 1:55,95(1) 38,650 1,420 44 
 7 53 KRISTENSEN Magnus  NOR 24 I MA 1:55,95(4) 38,650 1,420 40 
 8 3 HAGER Armin AUT 28 I MA  1:56,09  38,696 1,466 36 
 9 73 SEMERIKOV Daniil RUS 27 O MA  1:56,23  38,743 1,513 32 
 10 62 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 23 I MA  1:56,32  38,773 1,543 28 
 11 56 SÆVES Johann Jørgen NOR 29 O MA  1:56,45  38,816 1,586 24 
 12 69 KAZELIN Mikhail RUS 10 O MB  1:56,85  38,950 1,720 20 
 13 34 DUFTER Joel GER 27 I MA  1:57,17  39,056 1,826 18 
 14 67 BOBYR Daniil RUS 25 O MA  1:57,42  39,140 1,910 16 
 15 24 SCHMIDT Stefan Due DEN 9 I MA  1:57,43  39,143 1,913 14 
 16 55 RUKKE Henrik Fagerli NOR 23 O MB  1:57,81  39,270 2,040 12 
 17 25 THORUP Viktor Hald DEN 24 O MA  1:57,82  39,273 2,043 10 
 18 38 MALFATTI Michele ITA 22 I MA  1:58,27  39,423 2,193 8 
 19 41 TRENTINI Alessio ITA 20 O MA  1:58,29  39,430 2,200 6 
 20 54 KRØYER Runar Njåtun  NOR 7   I MA  1:58,61  39,536 2,306 4 
 21 79  VAN DER POEL Nils  SWE 9   O MA  1:59,35  39,783 2,553 2 
 22 35 GRAS Manuel GER 22 O MA  1:59,57  39,856 2,626 
  23 57 SØNDRÅL Sander NOR  6 O M 1:59,59   39,863 2,633 
 24 78 AXELSSON Adam SWE 20 I MA  1:59,76  39,920 2,690 
 25 14 KAPUSTIN Anton BLR 8 O MA  1:59,77  39,923 2,693 
 26 11 GOLOVATYUK Ignat BLR 21 I MB  1:59,79  39,930 2,700 
 27 42 TUMOLERO Nicola ITA 21 O MA  2:00,03  40,010 2,780 
 28 68 KALININ Konstantin RUS 8 I MB  2:00,22  40,073 2,843 
 29 27 LIIV Marten EST 18 O MB  2:00,47  40,156 2,926 
 30 33 BECKERT Pedro GER 19 O MA  2:00,54  40,180 2,950 
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 31 16 MATSKEVICH Artyom BLR 17 O MA  2:00,75  40,250 3,020 
 32 44 GLAZYRIN Maksim KAZ 19 I MA  2:00,83  40,276 3,046 
 33 31 RAHNASTO Tuomas FIN 6 I MB  2:01,17  40,390 3,160 
 34 59 BACHANEK Marcin POL 16 I MA  2:01,44  40,480 3,250 
 35 1 CAPPONI Joshua AUS 17 I MA  2:01,81  40,603 3,373 
 36 45 KRIKUNOV Artyom KAZ 1 O MB  2:01,92  40,640 3,410 
 37 22 ØRITSLAND Mikkel K. DEN 18 I MA  2:02,31  40,770 3,540 
 38 37 ANGELI Sebastiano ITA 1 I MA  2:02,86  40,953 3,723 
 39 36 STRÜBE Maximilian GER 7 O MA  2:02,97  40,990 3,760 
 40 23 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 12 O MB  2:03,87  41,290 4,060 
 41 65 SUT Wojciech POL 15 O MA  2:04,14  41,380 4,150 
 42 30 HAUTAMÄKI Aatu FIN 16 O MA  2:04,16  41,386 4,156 
 43 61 DRWIĘGA Marcel POL 5 I MB  2:04,32  41,440 4,210 
 44 60 BURZYKOWSKI Dawid POL 12 I MB  2:04,51  41,503 4,273 
 45 47 PALKIN Stanislav KAZ 14 I MB  2:04,59  41,530 4,300 
 46 17 TROFIMOV Valery BLR 13 O MA  2:04,66  41,553 4,323 
 47 40 TESCARI Francesco ITA 4 O MB  2:04,76  41,586 4,356 
 48 32 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko FIN 13 I MB  2:05,25  41,750 4,520 
 49 46 MOLDAGALIYEV Yury KAZ 2 O MA  2:06,48  42,160 4,930 
 50 4 HAUER Matthias AUT 2 I MC  2:06,69  42,230 5,000 
 51 28 LUIK Aleks EST 15 I MA  2:06,85  42,283 5,053 
 52 21 LINDENSKOV Oliver DEN 14 O MB  2:07,21  42,403 5,173 
 53 18 HLADÍK Vladimír CZE 11 I MA  2:07,38  42,460 5,230 
 54 26 KALJUVEE Kaspar EST 4 I MB  2:07,66  42,553 5,323 
 55 58 MCMILLEN Jordan NZL 3 I MA  2:07,80  42,600 5,370 
 56 29 ESKOLA Antero FIN 3 O MB  2:07,95  42,650 5,420 
 57 2 HAAN Stefan AUT 5 O MC  2:10,00  43,333 6,103 
 20 YANG Fan CHN 10 I MB DQ 
 
 


